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Region 11: Northeastern Homeless Coalition 

Counties covered: Camden, Chowan, Currituck, Dare, Gates, Herford, Hyde, Pasquotank, 

Perquimans, Tyrrell 

 

Regional Lead - TBD Regional Alternate - TBD 

Lakitra “Kit” Claude  
Trillium Health Resources 
lakitra.claude@trilliumnc.org  
866-998-2597 

Latoya Smith 
Trillium Health Resources 
latoya.smith@trilliumnc.org 
866-998-2597 

Coordinated Entry Lead Unsheltered Access Coordinator - TBD 

Michele Welsh 
Trillium Health Resources 
michele.welsh@trilliumnc.org  
866-998-2597 
For Clients, call Access to Care: 877-685-2415 

Vacant 

Project Review Committee Representative Webmaster 

Kisha Darden 
Trillium Health Resources 
kisha.darden@trilliumnc.org 
866-998-2597 

Kimberly Gailor 
Trillium Health Resources 
kimberly.gailor@trilliumnc.org 
866-998-2597 

Scorecard Committee Representative  

Ashton Lowry 
Pasquotank County DSS 
ashton.lowry@pcdss.com 
252-338-2126 
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